
 

FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (SEPTEMBER – JANUARY) – 2018–2019 

 

21.02.19 Thu  
09.00 a.m.  

05.00 p.m. 

OFS08 - Logic (W) 

Fr. Abraham Savarimuthu SDB 

OFS03-Theoretical Philosophy II (W) 

Fr. Balagalla OP 
------ 

22.02.19 Fri  
09.00 a.m. 

05.00 p.m. 
------ ------ 

OFS13.2 – Adv. Mod. His. of Cont. Philo. 

World Religions: A Dialogue (O)  

Fr. Claude Perera OMI 

23.02.19 Sat  
09.00 a.m.  

05.00 p.m. 
OS12-Introduction to Liturgy (O) 

Fr. Thomas Ellicherail SDB 

OFS06 – Moral Philosophy (W) 

Fr. Thushara Sampath SJ 
------ 

24.02.19 Sun   

25.02.19 Mon  
09.00 a.m.  

05.00 p.m. 
OS03-Philosophy of Education (O)  

Fr. Abraham Savarimuthu SDB 

FEX01-Comprehensive O+W (O) 

Fr. Susith Milroy SDB 
------ 

26.02.19 Tue  
09.00 a.m.  

05.00 p.m. 
    ------ 

OS09-Hinduism (O/W) 

Fr. Edmund OMI 

OFS02.2 – Adv. Module Theo. Philo. - I:  

Etienne Gilson: Thomism (O) 

Fr. Susith Milroy SDB 

27.02.19 Wed  
09.00 a.m. 

05.00 p.m. 

OFS01 

Introduction to Philosophy (W) 

Mr. Anton Meemana 

OS19-The Mem. of the Oratory (O) 

Fr. Hemantha Harshana SDB 

OFS09.2- Adv. Mod. Philo. of Knowledge, 

Insight: A Study of Human Understanding (O) 

Fr. Abraham Savarimuthu SDB 

28.02.19 Thu VISIT BY REV. FR. IVO COELHO SDB 

01.03.19 Fri  
09.00 a.m.  

05.00 p.m. 
OS14 – Int. to the Salesian Sources (O) 

Fr. Thomas Ellicherail SDB 
------ 

OCS04 IT – Hardware (W+O)  

Mr. Promoda & Mr. Lalith 

02.03.19 Sat 
09.00 a.m.  

05.00 p.m. 
OCS01-Methodology (O) 

Fr. Susith Milroy SDB 

OS27 – Latin II (W+O) 

Fr. Thomas Ellicherail SDB 
------- 

03.03.19 Sun   

04.03.19 Mon  
09.00 a.m. 

05.00 p.m. 
OFS10-History of Ancient Philosophy(O) 

Fr. Susith Milroy SDB 

OFS12-His. of Modern Philosophy (O) 

Fr. Abraham Savarimuthu SDB 
------ 

05.03.19 Tue 
09.00 a.m. 

05.00 p.m. 
------- ------- 

OS30 - Italian (W) 

Bro. Gabriel Garniga SDB 

06.03.19 Wed 
09.00 a.m. 

05.00 p.m. 
OS21- English II (W+O) 

Mr. Stan Fernando 

OS21- English II (W+O) 

Mr. Stan Fernando 

OS21- English II (W+O) 

Mr. Stan Fernando 

07.03.19 Thu  
09.00 a.m. 

05.00 p.m. 
------- 

OS07.1- General Psychology (O) 

Fr. Sebastian Peiris SDB 

OFS03.2-Adv. Module Theoretical Philo.  II: 

Sci, Philosophy and Religion in the Matrix (O) 

Fr. Balagalla OP 

08.03.19 Fri 
09.00 a.m. 

05.00 p.m. 
OS26 – Latin I (W+O) 

Fr. Thomas Ellicherail SDB 

OS11-Introduction to the O.T&N.T (W) 

Fr. Hemantha Harshana SDB 

OS32-The Convergent Media 

Bro. Suneth Madushanka SDB 

 

 


